Evo l ve  Casework  and  Cab ine t s
Storage Solutions for Healthcare
2    |
More than
ordinary casework.
Evolve cabinets and casework
make the work of storing and
accessing supplies efficient and

Products shown: Scope cabinet for 8 scopes (SES1936SGS)
|    17
Product numbering system for Evolve scope cabinets
8 8 8 - 4 3 5 - 2 2 5 6    |    s o l a i r e m e d i c a l . c o m
S E S 1 9 3 6 S G S
Product Shown:
Scope cabinet for 8 scopes
SES1936SGS
Product Line
Product Line
SE – Evolve
Material
A – AireCore
B – AireCore with Brushed Aluminum
C – Compression Board
S – Stainless Steel
Depth (rounded to 0.25")
19 – 19"
Width (rounded to 0.25")
27 – 27"
36 – 36"
40 – 40"
Cabinet Type
S – Scope
Door Type
G – Glass
RT – Roll-top
S – Solid-front
Hinge Location
R – Right
L – Left
Cabinet Configuration
S – Single Scope Holder,
     for 92"h Scope Cabinet
D – Double Scope Holder,
     for 92"h Scope Cabinet
W – Wall-mounted Scope Cabinet
B – 60"h Bronchoscope Cabinet
Depth Width Door Type Cabinet ConfigurationMaterial Cabinet
Type
Hinge
Location
18    |
Evolve base cabinet Evolve cabinet
19.25"d
Evolve cabinet
19.25"d
Evolve cabinet
19.25"d
Evolve cabinet
27.25"d
Evolve cabinet
27.25"d
Evolve upper cabinet
Evolve upper and base cabinets
Base cabinet
The 34.5"-high base cabinet comes in 3 widths and 2
depths. Cabinet has a lockable solid-front or roll-top door
and 4"-high toe kick. Order countertop separately.
Exterior dimensions:
18.75"w x 27.25"d x 34.5"h
26.75"w x 19.25"d x 34.5"h
36"w x 27.25"d x 34.5"h
Cabinet with 6"h toe kick is 36.5"h; cabinet with no toe
kick is 30.5"h
Interior configuration:
11 FlexCells, 22 in cabinet with center column (hinged
door)
8 FlexCells, 16 in cabinet with center column (roll-top
door)
36"-wide cabinet available with or without center column